
2020 GHSA Track and Field Sectional Sites
May 9, 2020

Sectional A - Regions 1,2,3,8 AAAAAAA Sectional B - Regions 2,4,5,8
Tift County HS West Forsyth HS
One Blue Devil Way 4155 Drew Rd
Tifton, GA 31794 Cumming, GA 30040

AAAAAA

Meet Director: Clayton Tillery (770-855-4739) 
ctillery@forsyth.k12.ga.us
AD: Brett Phipps (BPhipps@forsyth.k12.ga.us)

Sectional B - Regions 3,6,7,8
Winder-Barrow H.S.
272 North 5th Avenue
Winder, GA 30680
Meet Director: Charlie Sparks (770-867-4519) 
charles.sparks@barrow.k12.ga.us
AD: Jared Noblet (jared.noblet@barrow.k12.ga.us)

AAAAA Sectional B - Regions 5,6,7,8

Meet Director: Chris Martin (229-402-8845) 
cmartin@tiftschools.com
AD: Rusty Smith (rsmith@tiftschools.com)

Sectional A - Regions 1,2,4,5
Valdosta HS
4590 Inner Perimeter Road
Valdosta, GA 31602
Meet Director: Reginald Mitchell (229-291-5609) 
rmitchell@gocats.org
AD: Reginald Mitchell

Sectional A - Regions 1,2,3,4
Eagle's Landing HS Rome H.S. @ Barron Stadium
301 Tunis Rd 300 W 3rd St

Rome, GA 30165
Meet Director: Nick Bridges (770-296-0704) 
nbridges@rcs.rome.ga.us

AAAA

AAA

AD: Jason Harris (jharris@rcs.rome.ga.us)

Sectional B - Regions 3,4,7,8
North Oconee H.S.
1081 Rocky Branch Rd.
Bogart, GA 30622
Meet Director: Michael Dowis (678-863-2808) 
mdowis@oconeeschools.org
AD: Michael Dowis

Sectional B - Regions 2,3,7,8
Greater Atlanta Christian Schools
1575 Indian Trail Lilburn Rd NW
Norcross, GA 30093

AA

Meet Director: Brad Kinser (678-232-6259) 
bkinser@greateratlantachristian.org
AD: Tim Hardy (thardy@greateratlantachristian.org)

Sectional B - Regions 5,6,7,8
Gordon Central HS
335 Warrior Path
Calhoun, GA 30701

McDonough, GA 30253
Meet Director: Claud Spinks (770-954-9515)
claud.spinks@henry.k12.ga.us
AD: Dr. Shawn Jones (shawn.jones@henry.k12.ga.us)

Sectional A - Regions 1,2,5,6
Muscogee County Schools @ Kinnett Stadium
7610 Schomburg Road
Columbus, GA 31909
Meet Director: Jeff Battles (706-573-4209)
Battles.Jeffrey.W@muscogee.k12.ga.us
AD: Jeff Battles

Sectional A - Regions 1,4,5,6
Pace Academy Riverview Sports Complex
5700 Riverview Rd. SE
Mableton 30126
Meet Director: Jolie Cunningham (404-384-8035) 
jolie.cunningham@paceacademy.org
AD: Dr. Troy Baker (tbaker@paceacademy.org)

Sectional A - Regions 1,2,3,4
Fitzgerald H.S.
601 W. Cypress St.
Fitzgerald 31750
Meet Director: Chris Hubert (229-263-1101) 
charles.hubert@benhillschools.org
AD: Ryan Alfau (ryan.alfau@benhillschools.org)

Meet Director: John Rainwater (678-986-8539) 
jrainwater@gcbe.org
AD: Matt Swanson (mswanson@gcbe.org)

2019 GHSA Track and Field Finals Sites
May 14-16, 2020

A-Private, 2A, 7A @ Berry College Valhalla Stadium
A-Public, 3A, 4A @ Albany Hughes Mill Stadium

5A, 6A, AAASP, Ambulatory @ Carrollton Gresham Stadium


